0.2 mm

Hole ID

Sample ID

From

To

Interval

Au_ppm

AX-21-54

1806873

108.5

110

1.5

0.034




Hole ID

Sample ID

From

To

Interval

Au_ppm

AX-21-66

1778924

89.3

90.29

0.99

1.62




Hole ID

Sample ID

From

To

Interval

Au_ppm

AX-21-66

1778926

91.44

93

1.56

0.49




Hole ID

Sample ID

Interval

AX-21-66

1778964

1




Hole ID

Sample ID

Interval

AX-21-67

1383819

1.49




Hole ID

Sample ID

From

To

Interval

Au_ppm

AX-21-67

1383832

109.21

110.4

1.19

0.44




Hole ID

Sample ID

From

To

Interval

Au_ppm

AX-21-66

1383884

172.45

173.6

1.15

0.59




0.2 mm

Hole ID

Sample ID

From

To

Interval

Au_ppm

AX-21-68

1383961

75.74

76.2

0.46

8.50




o
(=]

Au_ppm
5.90

Interval
1.

17

To

95.96

From

Sample ID

D00050067 | 94.79

Hole ID

AX-21-69




Hole ID

Sample ID

Interval

AX-21-69

D00050071

1




Hole ID

Sample ID

To

Interval

Au_ppm

AX-21-70

D00050555

79.25

1.53

3.69




0.2 mm

Hole ID

Sample ID

From

To

Interval

Au_ppm

AX-21-70

D00050573

97.85

99.06

1.21

3.89




